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Description

HYDRANTS (WATEROUS)
5 WB-67 (W/ACC)
5%" WB-67 (W/ACC)
6 WB-67 (W/ACC)
4 1/2' WB-67 (W/ACC)

EXTENSIONS (WATEROUS ONLY)
6" WB-67
12" WB-67
18" WB-67
24" WB-67

WB-67 TRAFFIC KITS (WATEROUS ONLY)
OLD STYLE (K525/10")
NEW STYLE (K528/10")

MJ CUTTING IN VALVES (WITH ACC)
FLOW RESILIENT WEDGE

on

4"

6"

g"

10"

12"

Ferguson
Waterworks
Dekalb, IL

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

City of Aurora Request for Quotations 10-40
Materials and Supplies for 2011 Water and Sewer Maintenance Department

JSN
Contractors
Supply
Naperville, 1L

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

Bid Tabulation

HD Supply
Waterworks, LTD
Carol Stream, IL

1,796.84
1,836.72
1,876.60
1,756.97

332.00
390.00
454.00
513.00

176.00
142.00

No Bid
564.00
762.00
1,170.00
No Bid
No Bid

L I B R I

Supplier Quotations

Mid American

Water, Inc.
Aurora, IL

1,766.00
1,805.00
1,897.00
1,728.00

293.00
341.00
396.00
448.00

163.00
134.00

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

2011 Water Sewer Materials and Supplies Bid Tabulation

Municipal
Marking
Distributors
Gillberts, 1L

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

Water Products
Company
Aurora, IL

1,796.00
1,835.00
1,875.00
1,756.00

309.02
363.59
422.42
477.70

174.35
142.46

No Bid
525.00
715.00
1,108.00
1,639.00
2,068.00

Ziebell Water
Service Products, Inc.
Elk Grove, IL

1,929.00
1,970.00
2,015.00
1,892.00

320.00
377.50
438.50
496.00

185.00
148.00

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29

30

31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43

MJ REGULAR VALVES (WITH ACC)

AMERICAN FLOW CONTROL RESILIENT WEDGE

on
4"
6"
g"
10"
12"
14"
16"

4
6Il
8Il
10"
12"

664-S VALVE BOX COMPLETE W/LID (TYL

VALVE BOX EXTENSIONS (TYLER ONLY)

#58

#59

#69

#69A - 97

#69A — 18” (Foreign okay)
#69A — 24” (Foreign okay)

CAST COUPLINGS

on

4

6" All 6" & above quote the
8" the following brands:

12" Mid America - power steel
14" US Filter - smith/blair

16" Water Products - cascade

CUTTING IN SLEEVES (W/ACC) (TYLER ONLY)

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

170.44
227.40
286.09
355.44
475.28

114.00

35.87
40.79
37.44
37.44
11.12
16.67

23.47
48.19
61.80
78.12
130.59
219.71
292.15

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

2011 Water Sewer Materials and Supplies Bid Tabulation

262.00
412.00
524.00
822.00
1,273.00
1,606.00
4,871.00
5,296.00

278.00
368.00
472.00
583.00
796.00

112.40

37.50
44.00
39.00
39.00
29.00
37.00

23.00
47.00
60.00
76.00
128.00
215.00
286.00

L T I

265.00
378.00
482.00
767.00
1,195.00
1,513.00
4,674.00
5,071.00

276.00
364.00
467.00
576.00
787.00

109.50

34.50
41.00
36.00
36.00
28.00
29.00

28.00
50.00
69.00
122.00
190.00
235.00
350.00

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
410.00
526.00
820.00
1,269.00
1,598.00
4,729.00
5,135.00

282.24
372.40
478.24
589.96
806.05

110.00

36.80
43.20
45.60
38.40
43.20
44.80

48.05

81.17
118.44
146.55
223.15
No Bid
No Bid

#60

295.00
465.00
619.00
930.00
1,440.00
1,790.00
5,695.00
6,150.00

340.00
449.00
570.00
710.00
952.00

149.00

47.95
51.50
52.95
52.95
75.00
75.00

39.50
81.85
97.50
122.20
196.60
359.00
444.50

Page 20f 6



44
45
46

47

48

49
50

51
52
53
54

55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69

WB-67 HYDRANT PARTS (WATEROUS ONLY)
K834 Complete w/top assembly

K836

Ref. #60 Casting (Hydrant Head)

3/4" FLARED CORP (FORD-MCDONALD-M
1" FLARED CORP (FORD-MCDONALD-MU

1-1/2" FLARED CORP
2" FLARED CORP

CURB STOP-FULL PORT (Curb stop — Full port
FLARED) (FORD-MCDONALD-MUELLER)
3/4"

1"

1-1/2"

on

CURB BOXES - No Foreign Boxes
1-1/4" (5-6 FEET BURY)
1-1/2" (5-6 FEET BURY)

MJ ACCESSORY KIT
SDR 21 - 2"

4"

6"

g"

10"

12"

DR-18 C-900 PVC PIPE 20
4"

6"

g"

10"

12"

16"

18"

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

15.24

23.30

63.80
111.44

35.83
48.32
103.84
167.98

22.80
37.95

21.37
10.32
13.54
15.47
20.63
23.20

44.60

87.60
149.40
227.80
321.20
560.00
718.80

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid

No Bid

No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

2011 Water Sewer Materials and Supplies Bid Tabulation

1,576.00
852.00
325.00

18.50

28.25

73.80
135.00

45.00
60.00
130.00
211.00

26.10
35.70

11.25
14.60
17.80
21.00
28.00
32.00

44.20

87.00
148.20
225.80
318.40
567.20
715.00

1,450.00
990.00
365.00

15.15

23.15

63.45
110.50

35.50
48.00
103.00
166.00

28.00
38.00

10.08
15.00
17.00
22.00
26.00
28.00

46.00

88.40
152.00
232.00
327.00
720.00
920.00

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid

No Bid

No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

1,516.98
820.40
329.28

15.29

23.39

64.09
111.99

35.99
48.49
104.29
168.79

23.98
40.98

No Bid
16.00
21.00
24.00
32.00
36.00

45.00

90.40
156.20
234.60
331.20
623.80
791.20

1,665.00
937.60
358.40

19.20

29.36

80.45
140.55

45.17
60.96
130.95
211.86

34.50
44.95

19.95
33.75
51.30
57.60
75.50
79.95

63.00
120.00
207.40
311.00
416.00

1,065.00
1,370.00
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92
93

SDR-26 PVC PIPE 14'
4"

6"

g

10"

12"

15"

18"

CLASS 52 DUCTILE IRON PIPE (PUSH JOINT)
6" PER FOOT

g "

10" " "

2" "

6" " "

MISSION COUPLING (CLAY TO PLASTIC) (NON SHEAR)

4
6"
g"
10"
12"
15"

MISSION COUPLING (PLASTIC TO PLASTIC) (NON SHEAR)

4"
6"
g"
10"
12"
15"

17.22
36.26
65.38
102.48
146.02
222.32
326.76

18.14
24.69
32.34
40.74
59.08

18.74
29.00
39.39
54.64
61.97
92.32

17.72
29.01
36.99
52.69
59.99
90.07

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

2011 Water Sewer Materials and Supplies Bid Tabulation

17.08
35.98
64.82
101.50
144.62
220.64
323.54

13.60
18.52
24.25
30.55
44.30

23.00
39.00
44.50
57.50
70.50
133.00

15.75
30.00
44.50
58.00
71.00
121.00

17.64
37.10
66.50
104.30
149.10
227.50
378.00

15.78
21.49
28.14
35.46
51.41

21.00
33.00
39.00
55.00
85.00
127.00

13.00
28.00
42.00
55.00
67.00
115.00

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

17.36
37.52
67.62
105.98
151.06
229.32
266.70

15.82
21.55
28.21
35.55
51.54

21.75
36.88
41.96
54.58
66.81
160.26

14.84
28.26
41.96
54.58
66.81
145.04

21.70
44.80
80.50
126.00
188.30
268.80
514.50

21.50
29.25
38.30
48.25
69.95

24.50
43.95
56.50
83.95
96.25
187.50

24.50
43.95
56.50
83.95
96.25
187.50
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94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115
116
117
118
119

120
121
122
123

REPAIR CLAMPS
2" X 8"
4" X 8"
6" X 10"
g" X 8"
10" X 10"
12" X 12"
6" X 8"
8" X 10"
10" X 12"
12" X 16"

35.99
46.13
72.77
62.89
107.57
155.14
53.79
83.06
128.13
176.47

MARKING PAINT/INVERTED TIP SEYMOUR/13 OZ.

CANS ENVIRONMENTAL SAFE KRYLON (BRAND NAME)

BLUE PAINT/CAN
GREEN PAINT/CAN
WHITE PAINT/CAN

TYPE K COPPER - Please Quote Per Ft.
%" —60 FT. ROLL
%" —100 FT. ROLL
1"-60 FT. ROLL
1"—100 FT. ROLL
1-1/2" - 60 FT. ROLL
1-1/2" - 100 FT. ROLL
2"—40 FT. ROLL
2"—60 FT. ROLL

2.11
2.11
2.11

4.73
4.73
6.16
6.16
10.28
10.28
16.46
16.46

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

2.29
2.29
2.29

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

30.85
39.55
62.39
53.90
92.25
133.00
46.00
71.00
110.00
151.00

2.40
2.40
2.40

4.61
4.61
6.00
6.00
10.01
10.01
16.04
16.04

SENSUS WATER METER - Any Meter in Production at Time of Quote, the Price Must Be Honored

5/8" SR
%" SR

1" SR
1-1/2" SR
2" SR

1-1/2" TURBO
2" TURBO
3" TURBO
4" TURBO

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

2011 Water Sewer Materials and Supplies Bid Tabulation

116.00
150.00
192.00
430.00
609.00

789.00
876.00
1,252.00
2,413.00

33.00
42.00
65.00
60.00
96.00
120.00
47.00
74.00
113.00
138.00

3.50
3.50
3.50

4.07
4.25
5.50
5.50
9.00
9.00
14.50
14.17

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

2.31
2.31
2.31

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

45.79
47.71
70.47
60.72
97.58
119.26
56.38
75.89
113.84
140.95

3.99
3.99
3.99

5.18
5.18
6.75
6.75
11.27
11.27
18.15
18.15

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

49.65
63.60
96.95
84.25
139.50
199.95
71.75
101.90
156.70
216.25

3.95
3.95
3.95

5.10
5.10
6.50
6.50
11.00
11.00
17.50
17.50

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
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124
125
126
127
128

129
130
131

132
133
134
135

136
137
138
139

140

5/8" PMM
%" PMM
1"PMM
1-1/2" PMM
2" PMM

3" COMPOUND — Omni
4" COMPOUND — Omni
6" COMPOUND - Omni

FORD METER HORN & VALVES
MET-CH88333 %" HORN
MET-CH88444 1" HORN
BR-B11333 %" BALL VALVE
BR-11444 1" BALL VALVE

LARGE METER FLANGE KIT
1-1/2" BRONZE FLANGE KIT
2" BRONZE FLANGE KIT

3" BRONZE FLANGE KIT

4" BRONZE FLANGE KIT

FIRE HYDRANT METER
3" ABB HYDRANT METER
W/INTERNAL CHECK VALVE

* Alternate Item Quoted, Not Accepted.

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

31.75
38.47
94.54
181.82

No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid

2011 Water Sewer Materials and Supplies Bid Tabulation

86.00
112.00
138.00
300.00
461.00

1,680.00
2,722.00
4,701.00

40.11
62.62
29.24
45.45

57.00
69.50
194.00
217.00

No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

38.00
59.50
25.25
39.05

52.00
65.00
184.00
206.00

1,120.00

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

32.00
38.89
95.49
183.79

999.00

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
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